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Return of Owners of 5,000-acre Blocks and upwards in the Colony—continued.
Nameand Address. Area.

Value of
'otal Area. Value. Improv*"

inents.
■ Bent. County.

, Local District or
Riding.

BANKS, CO!rporat::ons, co: :panie£I, AND 'IRMS>—continued.
Acres. Acres. £ £ £

Otamatea ..Dolbeck, John, Arthur, Prank, and
Charles, Te Pahi

3umine Brothers, Kaihiku
Tuff, Alexander Ross and Hector

Ross, Wairoa
Duff, Alexander Ross, Wairoa, and

Duff, Hugh Alexander
Duncan, John and Andrew, Parae-

karetu
51der and Co., Wbareama

15,244 13,260 4,520 Whakapirau R.D.
6,942
7,472

8,050
8,000

1,870
335

Clutha
Wairoa

Bichardson Riding.
W aikaremoana

Riding.
Maraekakahu R.D.8,812 5,597 745 800* Hawke's Bay

10,498 24,747 16,498 Rangitikci .. Paraekaretu
Hiding.

Castlepoint R.D.14,240
10S

30,176
500

12,118
350 20

Wairarapa N.

illis, Thomas C. and C. C, Five
Rivers

jarrick and Cowlishavv, Christ-
church

xlendinning and Sutherland, Mo-
haka

14,348
38,739 80,900 20,050 Southland .. Oreti Riding.

5,226 13,965 2,570 Geraldine .. Levels R.D.

5,650 3,837 570 Wairoa Waikaremoan a
Riding.

Mohaka Riding.

and Cameron, Methvon
rlandyside, Roberts, and Co., Akiteo
lay, James and Thomas Orr,

Pigeon Bay
:£unter, George andPaul, Poranga-

hau

47,046
52,696
16,200
36,457
7,310

4,117
76,950
52,748
28,893

6,485
11,370
4,550

As!)burton ..
Wairarapa N.
Akaroa

Mount Hutt R.D.
Akiteo R.D.
Port Levy & Pigeon

Bay R.Ds.
Porangahau, Wal-

lingford, and Ta-
mumu R.Ds.

Waikohu R.D.

29,577 89,828I 15,065 Patangata ..
3utchinson, Massey and Arthur,
Puhatikotiko

innes, James and John,Amberley
Fohnston and Co., and Johnston,

John (estate of the late), Welling-
ton

Foseph and Wright, Island Bay ..

10,515 20,000 8,250 Cook

6,647
26,461

26,418
28,098

t
7,310 IAshley

Wairarapa N.
Kowai R.D.
Akiteo I,'. 11.

5,620
I

28,990 0,100 Hutt Karori- Makara
R.D. and Mel-
rose Borough.

Ditto.

Lambert, Brothers, Frasertown ..
2

50
600

10,000
100 t

5,672
6,321 5,207 1,500 Wairoa Clyde Riding-

Outlying.
Upper Taueru,

Whareama, and
Castlepoint R.Ds

Castlepoint R.D.

Lievin and Co., Wellington 12,369 5,861 Wairarapa N.

Vlaunsell, Robert and John F., Ti-
nui

Meek, John and Thomas, Oamaru
18,160 28,001 : 8,400

6,470 21,110 1,700 Waimate NorthWaihao Rid-
ing.

Clyde Riding—
Outlying.

Taratahi-Carterton
R.D.

\Iein, Brothers, Wairoa .. 18,548 39,000 7,810 Wairoa

Moore, Frederick, and New Zealand
Loan and Mercantile Agency
Company (Limited)

Moore, James, and Thompson, John
M., Kai-iwi

Moore, John, and Gordon, Thomas
E., Poliui

Morice, William, and Kinross, John
Gibson, Te Aroha Station

Uorrin, Graham, and Co., Auckland
Muir, Finlay, Lockie, Greenfield,

and Stewart, Wellington

" 11,959 14,726 8,660 Wairarapa S.

10,816 8,618 Waitotara .. Tokomaru andWa-
verley Ridings.

Petane R.D.7,943 10,000 2,757 Hawke's Bay

10,300

11,800

10,300

1,770 i
2,100

17,930!

5,300 Cook

Hawke's Bay
Cook

Arai Outlying Dis-
trict.

Petane R.D.
Waiapu Riding.
Waikohu R.D.

7[6oo-
26,435 8,000

Murray, Roberts and Co., Dimedin
33,435
7,659 21,317 2,490 i Taieri Deep Stream Rid-

ing.
Waiau Riding.

I
Macfarlane, David D. and Alexander,

Lyndon, Amuri
Macfarlane, David D. and Malcolm,

and Guild, James, Amuri
McMaster, Alexander A. and Ronald,

Duntroon

35,239 63,600 4,955 Amnii ~

7,334 10,850 4,000 i
Cook Tolago Riding.

9,209 51.290 4,550 Waitaki AwamokoRiding—
Outlying.Ditto.'

Parker, Henry R. and James E.,
Waimate

Pharazyn, Robert, Wellington, and
Duncan, John and Andrew, Wa-
nganui

Phillips, Coleman, Martinborough,
and Joseph, Jacob,Wellington

3,357
12,666

20,980

23,280 1,950 2,or>6

63,789 4,170 Waimate North Waihao Rid-
ing.

Waverley Riding-
Outlying.

12,459 3,114 Patea

11,281 29,000 9,680 Wairarapa S. Featherston R.D.

u< lut includesstock. t Not statI'd,
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